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Shri Shivaji Arts & Commerce College, Amravati. 

----- A  C  A  D  E  M  I  C  -   C  A  L  E  N  D  A  R ----- 

TEACHING DAYS AND HOLIDAYS FOR THE SESSION 2022-2023 

FOR SEMESTER PATTERN                                                                                                                  

The Academic Session will start as per Government/University Directions.                                       
 

FIRST SESSION Fri , 1 July, 2022 Wed, 30Nov, 2022 = 110 days 

FIRST TERM VACATION Mon, 24 Oct 2022 Tue, 08 Nov 2022 = 16 days        

SECOND SESSION Mon, 23 Jan 2023 Sat, 27 May 2023 = 98 days 

SECOND TERM VACATION Mon, 29 May 2023 Sat,01 July 2023 = 34 days 
 

------ HOLIDAYS ---- 

1.  Moharam Tuesday, 09 August 2022 

2.  Rakshabandhan Thursday, 11 August 2022 

3.  Independence Day  Monday, 15 August 2022 

4.  Parsi New Year (Shahenshashi) Tuesday, 16 August 2022 

5.  Ganesh Chaturthi  Wednesday, 31 August 2022 

6.  Anant Chaturdashi  Friday, 09 September 2022 

7.  Dasara   Wednesday, 05 August 2022 

8.  Republic Day  Thursday, 26 January, 2023 

9.  Mahashivratri Saturday, 18 February 2023 

10.  Holi (Second Day)  Tuesday, 07 March, 2023 

11.  GudhiPadwa Wednesday, 22 March 2023 

12.  Shri Ram Navami  Thursday, 30 March 2023 

13.  Mahavir Jayanti Tuesday, 04 April 2023 

14.  Good Friday  Friday, 07 April, 2023 

15.  Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti Friday, 14 April, 2023 

16.  Ramzan Id (Id Ul-Fitar) Saturday, 22 April, 2023 

17.  Maharashtra Day  Monday, 01 May, 2023 

18.  Buddha Pournima Friday, 05 May, 2023 

 

ADMISSION PROCEDURE:-During the session 2022-2023admission for various courses will 

be given on-line. The information regarding is  published on College website.                                                                                

College website: - http:/shivajicollege.org 
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Shri Shivaji Arts & Commerce College, Amravati.                             

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - 2022-2023 
Sr.No Activity Commencement Cessation Total Days 

1.  International Yoga Day 21 June 2022 -- 01 

2.  FIRST SESSION Fri , 01 July, 2022 Wed, 30 Nov, 2022    110  

3.  Admission Process Fri, 01 July 2022 Sat, 16 July 2022 14 

4.  TEACHING DAYS – (Odd) First Session Mon, 25 July 2022 

Wed, 09 Nov 2022 

Sat, 22 Oct 2022 

Wed, 30 Nov 2022 

71 

19 

 

90 

5.  Kranti Din 09 Aug 2022 -- 01 

6.  Dr. S.R. Rangnathan (Book Exhibition) 12 Aug 2022 -- 01 

7.  Research Methodology Workshop  4 th week of August  -- 04 

8.  Formation of Subject Programe  2 nd week of Sept -- -- 

9.  Teachers Day 05 Sept 2022 -- 01 

10.  World Ozone Day 16 Sept 2022 -- 01 

11.  NSS Day 24 Sept 2022 -- 01 

12.  Gandhi/Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti 02 Oct 2022 -- 01 

13.  FIRST TERM VACATION Mon, 24 Oct 2022 Tue, 08 Nov 2022                   16         

14.  Constitution Days 26 Nov 2022 -- 01 

15.  IPR-Workshop 1 st week of Dec -- -- 

16.  Information Literacy Programe 2 nd week of Dec -- -- 

17.  College Internal Examination As per University guidelines 

18.  University Winter Examination Thurs, 01 Dec 2022 Sat, 21Jan 2022 45 

19.  College Internal Examination As per University guidelines 

20.  Human Rights Days 10 Dec 2022 -- 01 

21.  Dr. Panjabrao Deshmukh Jayanti 27 Dec 2022 -- 01 

22.  Annual Social Gathering 28 Dec 2022 29 Dec 2022 02 

23.  Savitribai Fule Jayanti                                                      

(Women Empowerment & Gender 

Equality Programe) 

03 Jan 2023 -- 01 

24.  National Youth Day (Swami Vivekananda 

& Rajmata Jijau Jayanti 

12 Jan 2023 -- 01 

25.  SECOND SESSION Mon, 23 Jan 2023 Sat, 27 May 2023     98 

26.  TEACHING DAYS                                              

- Second Session (Even)  

Wed, 01 Feb 2023 Sat, 27 May 2023 91 

27.  Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 19 Feb 2023 -- 01 

28.  Marathi BhashaDiwas 27 Feb 2023 -- 01 

29.  Science Day 28 Feb 2023 -- 01 

30.  International Women’s Day 08 March 2023 -- 01 

31.  Dr. Panjabrao Alias Bhausaheb 

Deshmukh Death Anniversary 

10 April 2023 -- 01 

32.  JyotibaFule Jayanti 11 April 2023 -- 01 

33.  Dr Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 14 April 2023 -- 01 

34.         College Internal Assessment                                                   As per University Guidelines 

35.  University Summer Examination Mon, 29 May 2023 Sat, 01 July 2023 29 

36.  SECOND TERM VACATION  Mon, 29 May 2023 Sat, 01 July 2023     34 

1. Other academic events like Seminars, Workshops, Conferences, Guest lectures, will be organised 

in the month of Sept. & Jan. Excursion /Industrial/Study Tours/Field Visits will be organised 

during holidays. 

2. COVID-19-There will be changes in the programe as per concerned University Instructions. 

 


